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Roll No. Name GPA I GPA II CGPA GPA III CGPA StatusGPA IV CGPAGPA V CGPA RC 17(g)GPA VI CGPA GPA VII CGPAFather's Name GPA VIII CGPA FC

 3.60 11321 Syed Muhammad Abrar Hassan  3.56  3.88 3.65  3.70  3.58  3.67  4.00  3.74  0 N/A 3.80  3.75  3.90  3.77Syed Hamid Ullah  3.90  3.8  0 Passed

 3.52 11322 Kiran Jabbar  3.38  3.60 3.67  3.55  3.60  3.56  3.83  3.62  0 N/A 3.27  3.56  3.78  3.59Abdul Jabbar  3.66  3.6  0 Passed

 2.99 11323 Muhammad Waqas  2.93  3.43 3.05  3.14  2.68  3.04  3.73  3.19  0 N/A 3.38  3.22  3.78  3.29Mukhtar Muhammad  3.92  3.4  0 Passed

 3.03 11325 Anbarin  2.94  3.40 3.12  3.16  2.72  3.06  3.67  3.19  0 N/A 3.17  3.18  3.64  3.24Jehan Bar Khan  3.94  3.3  0 Passed

 2.47 11326 Adam Khan  2.50  3.00 2.44  2.65  2.08  2.52  3.45  2.72  2 N/A 3.12  2.79  3.02  2.82Muhammad Sherin Jan  3.78  2.9  0 Passed

 3.23 11327 Asif Ali Khan  3.25  3.93 3.21  3.47  2.98  3.36  4.00  3.50  0 N/A 3.58  3.51  3.78  3.55Liaqat Ali Khan  3.80  3.6  0 Passed

 3.06 11329 Ubaid Ur Rahman  3.08  3.85 3.05  3.34  3.06  3.27  4.00  3.43  0 N/A 3.62  3.46  3.92  3.52Khalilur Rahman  3.92  3.6  0 Passed

 3.01 11331 Erum  2.84  3.45 3.18  3.16  2.82  3.09  3.72  3.22  0 N/A 3.18  3.21  3.42  3.24Muhammad Saleem  3.78  3.3  0 Passed

 3.61 11333 Naila Khan  3.34  4.00 3.87  3.74  3.94  3.79  4.00  3.83  0 N/A 3.90  3.84  3.82  3.84Faridoon Khan  3.92  3.8  0 Passed

 2.80 11334 Sajjad Fazal  2.90  3.17 2.70  2.93  2.46  2.82  3.82  3.03  1 N/A 3.40  3.10  3.50  3.15Fazal Mabood  3.74  3.2  0 Passed

 3.48 11335 Nayab Ibrahim  3.59  3.93 3.37  3.64  3.76  3.66  4.00  3.74  0 N/A 3.77  3.74  4.00  3.77Muhammad Ibrahim  3.90  3.8  0 Passed

 3.75 11336 Jan Khan  3.62  3.83 3.88  3.78  3.76  3.77  4.00  3.82  0 N/A 3.95  3.84  3.92  3.85Rozi Khan  4.00  3.9  0 Passed

 2.74 11337 Mehwish Shah  2.61  3.32 2.88  2.94  2.48  2.84  3.48  2.98  0 N/A 2.68  2.92  3.30  2.97Salman  3.64  3.0  0 Passed

 3.19 11339 Waqas Ali Khan  3.44  3.80 2.95  3.40  3.48  3.42  4.00  3.54  0 N/A 3.82  3.59  4.00  3.64Gauhar Ali Khan  3.90  3.7  0 Passed

 2.95 11340 Adil Khan  3.21  3.75 2.69  3.23  2.52  3.07  4.00  3.27  0 N/A 3.75  3.35  3.86  3.42Waqar Ali  3.90  3.5  0 Passed

 2.57 11341 Samiullah Khan  2.61  3.43 2.54  2.87  1.82  2.63  3.37  2.79  0 N/A 3.05  2.83  3.08  2.87Adbul Wahid  3.70  3.0  0 Passed

 3.03 11343 Kalsoom Rahman  3.04  3.60 3.02  3.23  3.12  3.20  3.90  3.35  1 N/A 3.28  3.34  3.70  3.38Muhammad Rahman  3.82  3.4  0 Passed

 2.76 11344 Husna  2.98  3.55 2.54  3.03  2.74  2.97  3.63  3.11  1 N/A 3.12  3.11  3.66  3.18Umar Ali  3.68  3.2  0 Passed

 3.48 11345 Azhar Ullah Khan  3.39  3.93 3.56  3.64  3.22  3.54  4.00  3.64  0 N/A 3.70  3.65  3.68  3.65Alam Khan  3.84  3.7  0 Passed

 3.52 11346 Tauqeer Rahman  3.43  3.88 3.61  3.64  3.38  3.59  4.00  3.67  0 N/A 3.75  3.69  3.88  3.71Ali Rahman  3.90  3.7  0 Passed

 3.69 11347 Neelam Salam  3.68  3.97 3.71  3.79  3.72  3.77  4.00  3.82  0 N/A 3.93  3.84  4.00  3.86Abdul Salam  4.00  3.9  0 Passed

 2.39 11348 Arsalan Fazal  2.39  3.07 2.38  2.62  2.04  2.49  3.62  2.73  0 N/A 3.10  2.79  3.60  2.90Fazal Hanan  3.78  3.0  0 Passed
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 2.36 11349 Najeebullah Khan  2.47  2.62 2.25  2.45  1.96  2.34  3.25  2.53  2 N/A 2.63  2.55  2.78  2.58Muhammad Sher Ali Khan  3.52  2.7  0 Passed

 3.39 11350 Nisar ud Din  3.38  3.67 3.41  3.49  2.34  3.23  3.75  3.34  0 N/A 3.28  3.33  3.66  3.37Siraj ud Din  3.90  3.4  0 Passed

 3.18 11351 Saeed ullah  3.18  3.63 3.18  3.34  3.04  3.27  3.65  3.35  0 N/A 3.13  3.31  3.84  3.38Muhammad Aqil  3.90  3.4  0 Passed

 3.67 11353 Fawad Khan  3.56  3.97 3.78  3.78  3.80  3.78  4.00  3.83  0 N/A 3.95  3.85  4.00  3.87Alam Zeb  4.00  3.9  0 Passed

 3.11 11354 Syed Sajid Jan  3.08  3.53 3.14  3.26  3.02  3.20  3.87  3.34  1 N/A 3.20  3.32  3.52  3.34Shahid Sangam  3.68  3.4  0 Passed

 3.44 11355 Marina Khurshid  3.21  3.92 3.66  3.60  3.88  3.67  4.00  3.74  0 N/A 3.95  3.77  4.00  3.80Khurshid Ali  4.00  3.8  0 Passed

 3.46 11356 Uzma Iqbal  3.17  3.85 3.76  3.60  3.50  3.58  4.00  3.67  0 N/A 3.52  3.64  3.82  3.66Iqbal Hussain  3.92  3.7  0 Passed

 2.16 11358 Seema Noor  2.16  2.57 2.16  2.30  1.54  2.13  2.68  2.25  3 Yes 2.17  2.23  2.58  2.28Noor Muhammad  3.56  2.4  0 Passed

 3.61 11359 Khamsa  3.39  3.87 3.82  3.70  3.62  3.68  4.00  3.75  0 N/A 3.75  3.75  3.84  3.76Salahuddin  3.94  3.8  0 Passed

 3.04 11481 Bushra Zubeer  3.02  3.30 3.06  3.13  2.68  3.03  3.77  3.19  1 N/A 2.97  3.15  3.74  3.22Muhammad zubeer  3.66  3.3  0 Passed

AC : Admission Cancelled LP : Last Probation FP : First Probation


